
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
8. 

169 
636 
1 
2 
3. 
41 
80 
14. 
18. 
11 
76. 
13 
61 
9. 

176 
64. 
10 
16 

Name 
Alberto BIASIO 
Luca PITTON 
Mauro BARACCO 
Marco FURIATO 
Andrea ANTONELLO 
Walter TARDIVO 
Fabrizio MELLA 
Nicola SORGATO 
Lorenzo CALORE 
Oscar FAURIATO 
Ghiotto FRIDOLINO 
Marco PINTON 
Mirco BATTAGLIA 
Francesco TOTO 
Simone CASOTTO 

Filippo VANIA 
Carlo PASETTO 
Flaviano STEFANELLI 
Ivan LONGO 

Motorcycle 
StreetFighter 
Ducati 996 
ZX10 
Ducati 998 
GSXR750 
ZX10 
R1 
GSXR600 
RSV4 
Ducati 
RSV 
ZX6 
KTM 
GSXR600 
CBR1000 

CBR1000 
Suzuki 1000 
ZX6 
ZX6 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

1 
1 

Total Tm 
8:22.492 
8:30.529 
8:31.933 
8:32.034 
8:37.545 
8:45.918 
8:46.480 
9:00.445 
9:02.467 
9:04.095 
9:04.868 
9:22.159 
9:46.221 
9:54.126 
9:59.850 

1:50.407 
2:01.670 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

8.037 
9.441 
9.542 

15.053 
23.426 
23.988 
37.953 
39.975 
41.603 
42.376 
59.667 

1:23.729 
1:31.634 
1:37.358 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

8.037 
1.404 
0.101 
5.511 
8.373 
0.562 

13.965 
2.022 
1.628 
0.773 

17.291 
24.062 
7.905 
5.724 

Best Tm 
1:38.349 
1:39.801 
1:39.801 
1:40.724 
1:38.649 
1:42.221 
1:42.136 
1:45.914 
1:45.508 
1:44.921 
1:46.922 
1:50.643 
1:54.450 
1:56.704 
1:58.035 

1:50.407 
2:01.670 

Te

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.037 

Avg. Speed 

149,304 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.349 

Best Speed 

152,567 

Best Lap by 

8. - Alberto BIASIO 

Printed: 14.9.2014. 12:39:09 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

7. KING OF GROBNIK  
14.9.2014. 

AMICI BIKERS 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:27:26 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.9.2014. 12:20 


